AN A AN A AR A A A R A AR A G b G A A g

XDNS IS D DS R D DD DA PNDED N TR R D XD XD X XD XD NP X X X

7:30-8:00
8:00-8:10
8:10-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-3:30

CTN Winter Conference
Registration

A _COLORADO

MA NETWORK

CTN Winter Conference

Location: UC Health- Anschutz Campus

Friday, November 10, 2023
0800-1500

Theme: Wear your favorite patriotic

or branch of the armed services clothes
(Prize for the best outfit)

Registration/Breakfast
Welcome-Nancy Bartkowiak

CDPHE Update- Kiva Thompson

Break

Whole Blood Presentation- Dr Branney
Emergency Management Basics- Nancy Bartkowiak
Lunch (not working)

CTN PI Committee

CTN Registry Committee

Trahoot (prizes for the winners)

CTN Committee Updates
Questions/Answers/Successes/Failures

Feel free to contact Nancy Bartkowiak at
719-285-2345 or NancyBartkowiak@Centura.org

T I€ I IF I€ W I¥ IC W I€ 3¢ IF I¢ W€ 3¢ 3¢ 3¢ 3¢ I W

N R N N N N B N N N R 0 R 0 R 0 N 0 X 0 N 0 N 0 5 0 R



