

CTN Winter Conference Location: UC Health- Anschutz Campus Friday, November 10, 2023 0800-1500

Theme: Wear your favorite patriotic or branch of the armed services clothes (Prize for the best outfit)

7:30-8:00	Registration/Breakfast
8:00-8:10	Welcome-Nancy Bartkowiak
8:10-10:00	CDPHE Update- Kiva Thompson
10:00-10:15	Break
10:15-11:15	Whole Blood Presentation- Dr Branney
11:15-12:00	Emergency Management Basics- Nancy Bartkowiak
12:00-1:00	Lunch (not working)
1:00-1:30	CTN PI Committee
1:30-2:00	CTN Registry Committee
2:00-3:00	Trahoot (prizes for the winners)
3:00-3:30	CTN Committee Updates
	Questions/Answers/Successes/Failures



*

☆

*

☆

 \checkmark

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\searrow}$

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$

☆



Feel free to contact Nancy Bartkowiak at 719-285-2345 or NancyBartkowiak@Centura.org